
DISCO 22.-25.juni, Chomutov, Tsjekkia.

Disco Solo jr.1 kvinner

Rangering Navn

1 Amelia Kallstad Aarflot, Studio 1

2 Vilde Marie Sjølstad Tangvik, Move On

3 Silja Andrésdottir Schultz, Move On

4 Isabel Mathisen Lunde, 2Dance

5 Mina Slettbakken, 2Dance

6 Ava Michelle Solheim Vadla, Studio 1

7 Anine Døhli, 2Dance

8 Emma Sofie Lauritzen, Move On

Disco Solo jr.2 kvinner

Rangering Navn

TF (5000,-) 1 Mina Sandvik Sæta, 2Dance

2 Iselin Krogh Sjøberg, Move On

3 Mia Fosshaug Laubacher, Studio 1

4 Erle Lyng Bekkevold, Studio1

5 Kaja Rosseland, Studio1

6 Leah Sofie Hammerø Pedersen, Move On

7 Erika Isaksen, 2Dance

8 Maria Mathisen Lunde, 2Dance

9 Stine Bergedal-Mossevik, 2Dance

10 Marielle Lühr-Sæthre, 2Dance

11 Tindra Hedstrøm Engebråten, Unique DK

1.reserve Isabel Mathisen Lunde, 2Dance

Disco Solo Adult A kvinner

Rangering Navn

(5000,-) 1 Maren Nyrud Fonstad, Victory Dance (1A)

TF (5000,-) 2 Lea Lyng Bekkevold, Studio 1 (1A)

3 Mari Aslaksen, Move On (1A)

4 Thea Jarulf Berget, Studio 1 (1A)

5 Amalie Stormo Fenny, Victory Dance (1A)

6 Tiril Aslaksen, Move On (1A)

7 Simone Ødegård Torbergsen, Move On (1A)

8 Ida Mjåland Manskow, Studio 1 (1A)

9 Synne Slettbakken, 2Dance (1A)

10 Mira Evenrud, Studio 1 (1A)

11 Thea Egelund, Studio 1 (1A)

1.reserve Karoline Baldejera Paulsen, Studio 1 (1A)

2.reserve Julia Sandvik Sæta, 2Dance (1A)

3.reserve Sandra Doan, 2Dance (1A)

4.reserve Mathilde Kristiansen, Unique DK (1A)

Disco Solo adult B kvinner

Rangering Navn

UTTAK - VM Disco Tsjekkia 2023
Avdeling 50, Prosjektnummer, Disco: 54052 



(5000,-) 1 Selina Jappée, 2Dance (1B)

2 Jenny Bergh, 2Dance (1B)

3 Sofie Bjerknes Larsen, Studio 1 (1B)

 TF   4 Andrea Løvlien Solbjør, Victory Dance (1B)

5 Solveig Finne, Studio 1 (1B)

6 Ronja Grønnerud Fjeld, Victory Dance (1B)

Disco Duo jr. 1

Rangering Navn

1 Liana Løvtangen Klein - Pernille Bjerke-Borgen, 2Dance

2 Emma Sofie Lauritzen - Victoria Laz Kida, Move On

3 Ava Michelle Solheim Vadla - Emilie Skaslien, Studio 1

4 Alida Maria Fjeld - Vilde Marie Sjølstad Tangvik, Move On

Disco Duo jr. 2

Rangering Navn

(5000,-) 1 Marielle Lühr-Sæthre - Mina Sandvik Sæta, 2Dance

2 Iselin Krogh Sjøberg - Leah Sofie Pedersen, Move On

3 Isabel M. Lunde - Stine Bergedal-Mossevik, 2Dance

4 Mina Slettbakken - Tindra Hedstrøm Engebråten, 2Dance

5 Amanda Egnersson - Celina Mo Nordnes, Victory Dance

1.reserve Erika Isaksen - Erle Lyng Bekkevold, Studio1

Disco Duo sr. kvinner

Rangering Navn

TF (5000,- x 2) 1 Andrea Løvlien Solbjør - Ronja Grønnerud Fjeld, Victory Dance

2 Julia Sandvik Sæta - Lea Lyng Bekkevold, 2Dance

3 Ida Mjåland Manskow - Jenny Bergh, Studio1

4 Mari Aslaksen - Simone Ødegård Torbergsen, Move On

5 Maren Nyrud Fonstad - Mira Evenrud, Victory Dance

6 Selina Jappèe - Tiril Aslaksen, 2Dance

7 Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky - Ingrid Høiseth Fristad, Amaze

8 Maja Holmstedt - Synne Slettbakken, 2Dance

9 Jian-Alicia Hausken - Mille Søvik Hansen, Move On

10 Hannah Katrina Ågedal-Mortensen - Ingrid Hoel Scheide,

11 Ida Mossevik Tandsæther - Signe Aurbakken, Victory Dance

Disco Small group jr.

Rangering Navn

1 Move On Queens (disco), Move On

2 Studio 1 Icons (disco), Studio 1

3 2dance Company eXtreme (disco), 2Dance

4 Move On Majesties (disco), Move On

5 Move On ? (disco), Move On

6 2dance Company eXplotion (disco), 2Dance

7 Victory Dance Black Mambas (disco), Victory Dance

Small group sr.

Rangering Navn

(4 x 3000,-) 1 Victory Dance Cobra (disco), Victory Dance

2 Studio 1 Legacy (disco), Studio 1

3 Move On Royals (disco), Move On

Formasjon jr.



Rangering Navn

1 Victory Triple X, Victory Dance

Formasjon jr.

Rangering Navn

1 Fierce, Norges Danseforbund

2 Power, Norges Danseforbund

Formasjon sr.

Rangering Navn

1 Sensation, Norges Danseforbund

Disco Freestyle Junior 1 kvinner

Rangering Navn

1 Victoria Laz Kida, Move On

2 Emma Sofie Lauritzen, Move On

3 Lilli Røren, Diamond Dance - Bergen DK

4 Julie Rønsen, 2Dance

Disco Freestyle Junior 2 kvinner

Rangering Navn

(5000,-) 1 Stine Bergedal-Mossevik, 2Dance

2 Marielle Lühr-Sæthre, 2Dance

3 Isabell M. Lunde, 2Dance

4 Elise Marie Strand Iversen, Studio1

5 Mia Fosshaug Laubacher, Studio 1

Disco Freestyle Senior kvinner

Rangering Navn

(5000,-) 1 Karoline Baldejera Paulsen, Studio1

2 Hannah Katrina Ågedal-Mortensen, Victory Dance 

3 Nadine Åneby Carlsen, Elite Dance

4 Maren Nyrud Fonstad, Victory Dance


